Danika 1 Light Mini Pendant Black

Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant

Dimensions
Base Backplate
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source
Dimmable
Dimmable Notes

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Housing

Primary Material
Shade Description
Shade Included

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

' Black

White

Kichler.com

NA
www.kichler.com/warranty

4.50 DIA
1.40 LBS
9.25"
115.00"
5.25"

Yes

Dimmable when used with dimmer
switch (sold separately); when using
LED bulbs, see bulb manufacturer
dimming specifications.

Not Included

A19

Incandescent

100.00

1

Medium

105"

114"
Dry
0.95 LBS

Steel
Metal
Yes

43683BK

43682BK

Black

Mid-Century Modern
7.83928E+11

KICHLER.

43682BK

1

43683WH

43682WH


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

